J Young
Click here to add text
 1
J Young
High Vacuum
Greaseless Stopcocks
NMR Valves
Greaseless

Prod Code
Stopcock Size
(mm)
Side Arm ID
(mm)
Side Arm OD
(mm)
Thread Type
POR/1 1 1.1 7 Fine
POR/2 2 2.2 7 Fine
POR/3 3 3 9 Fine
POR/4 4 4 7 Fine
POR/5 5 5 8 Fine
POR/6 6 6 9 Fine
POR/8 8 8 11 Fine
POR/10 10 10 13 Fine
POR/15 15 15.4 19 Fine
POR/20 20 19 24 Fine
POR/25 25 24 28 Fine
PTT/1 1 1.1 7 Fast
PTT/2 2 2.2 7 Fast
PTT/3 3 3 9 Fast
PTT/4 4 4 7 Fast
PTT/5 5 5 8 Fast
PTT/6 6 6 9 Fast
PTT/8 8 8 11 Fast
PTT/10 10 10 13 Fast
Prod Code
Stopcock Size
(mm)
Side Arm ID
(mm)
Side Arm OD
(mm)
Thread Type
SPOR/1 1 1.1 7 Fine
SPOR/2 2 2.2 7 Fine
SPOR/3 3 3 9 Fine
SPOR/4 4 4 7 Fine
SPOR/5 5 5 8 Fine
SPOR/6 6 6 9 Fine
SPOR/8 8 8 11 Fine
SPOR/10 10 10 13 Fine
SPOR/15 15 15.4 19 Fine
SPOR/20 20 19 24 Fine
SPOR/25 25 24 28 Fine
SPTT/1 1 1.1 7 Fast
SPTT/2 2 2.2 7 Fast
SPTT/3 3 3 9 Fast
SPTT/4 4 4 7 Fast

Prod Code
Stopcock Size
(mm)
Side Arm ID
(mm)
Side Arm OD
(mm)
Thread Type
POR/T/1 1 1.1 7 Fine
POR/T/2 2 2.2 7 Fine
POR/T/3 3 3 9 Fine
POR/T/4 4 4 7 Fine
POR/T/5 5 5 8 Fine
POR/T/6 6 6 9 Fine
POR/T/8 8 8 11 Fine
POR/T/10 10 10 13 Fine
POR/T/15 15 15.4 19 Fine
POR/T/20 20 19 24 Fine
POR/T/25 25 24 28 Fine
PTT/T/1 1 1.1 7 Fast
PTT/T/2 2 2.2 7 Fast
PTT/T/3 3 3 9 Fast
PTT/T/4 4 4 7 Fast

Prod Code
Stopcock Size
(mm)
Side Arm ID
(mm)
Side Arm OD
(mm)
Thread Type
POR/W/1 1 1.1 7 Fine
POR/W/2 2 2.2 7 Fine
POR/W/3 3 3 9 Fine
POR/W/4 4 4 7 Fine
POR/W/5 5 5 8 Fine
POR/W/6 6 6 9 Fine
POR/W/8 8 8 11 Fine
POR/W/10 10 10 13 Fine
POR/W/15 15 15.4 19 Fine
POR/W/20 20 19 24 Fine
POR/W/25 25 24 28 Fine
PTT/W/1 1 1.1 7 Fast
PTT/W/2 2 2.2 7 Fast
PTT/W/3 3 3 9 Fast
PTT/W/4 4 4 7 Fast

Prod Code
Stopcock Size
(mm)
Side Arm ID
(mm)
Side Arm OD
(mm)
Thread Type
POR/1/RA 1 1.1 7 Fine
POR/2/RA 2 2.2 7 Fine
POR/3/RA 3 3 9 Fine
POR/4/RA 4 4 7 Fine
POR/5/RA 5 5 8 Fine
POR/6/RA 6 6 9 Fine
POR/8/RA 8 8 11 Fine
POR/10/RA 10 10 13 Fine
POR/15/RA 15 15.4 19 Fine
POR/20/RA 20 19 24 Fine
POR/25/RA 25 24 28 Fine
PTT/1/RA 1 1.1 7 Fast
PTT/2/RA 2 2.2 7 Fast
PTT/3/RA 3 3 9 Fast
PTT/4/RA 4 4 7 Fast

Prod Code
Stopcock Size
(mm)
Side Arm ID
(mm)
Side Arm OD
(mm)
Thread Type
POR/D/1 1 1.1 7 Fine
POR/D/2 2 2.2 7 Fine
POR/D/3 3 3 9 Fine
POR/D/4 4 4 7 Fine
POR/D/5 5 5 8 Fine
POR/D/6 6 6 9 Fine
POR/D/8 8 8 11 Fine
POR/D/10 10 10 13 Fine
POR/D/15 15 15.4 19 Fine
POR/D/20 20 19 24 Fine
POR/D/25 25 24 28 Fine
PTT/D/1 1 1.1 7 Fast
PTT/D/2 2 2.2 7 Fast
PTT/D/3 3 3 9 Fast
PTT/D/4 4 4 7 Fast

Side Arm ID
(mm)
Side Arm OD
(mm)
POR/NV/1 1 mm Capillary 6
POR/NV/2 2 mm Capillary 6
POR/NV/3 3 mm Capillary 6
POR/NV/4 4 7
POR/NV/6 6 9
POR/NV/9 9 12
Prod Code Description
ALS/1 Air Inlet Valve, 5mm Bore, with fine thread
Prod
Code
Capacity (ml)
CSB/25 25
CSB/50 50
CSB/100 100
Prod
Code
Capacity (ml)
CSY/25 25
CSY/50 50
CSY/100 100
Prod
Code
Capacity (ml)
CSB/250 250
CSB/500 500
CSB/1000 1000
Prod
Code
Capacity (ml)
CSY/250 250
CSY/500 500
CSY/1000 1000
JY Needle Valve
O-Ring Tap
JY Air
Inlet Valve
JY Vacuum/Schlenk
Flask with O-Ring Tap
and Plain Arm
JY Vacuum/Schlenk Flask
with O-Ring Tap and Cold
Finger Plain Arm
The Needle Valve Tap incorporates the same O-Ring sealing method as our standard
taps but with a PTFE needle shut off point.
Calibrations on the barrel give an indication of flow to enable repetition
Many vacuum techniques require the system to be led down to air. This valve fulfills this
requirement simply by turning the screw cap which releases a PTFE piston giving a fine
control.
 10
J Young
Sample Flasks and Tubes • High Vacuum O-Ring Joints
0Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
Joint Size
CSR/25 25 19
CSR/50 50 19
CSR/100 100 19
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
Arm Bore

(ml)
Arm Bore
(mm)
O-Ring Size
(mm)
O-Ring
Material
PCJ/2 10 ID 2 CAP* OS/5 Viton
PCJ/5 10 ID 5 mm OS/5 Viton
PCJ/10 14 ID 10 mm OS/7 Viton
PCJ/16 25 ID 16 mm OS/13 Viton
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
Joint Size
CSR/250 250 29
CSR/500 500 29
CSR/1000 1000 29
High Vacuum O-Ring Joints consist of a Viton O-Ring seal in a precision bore glass cylinder.
This allows you to assemble in-situ by sliding one way and then another (PSJ/) or with the
cylinder joined to one arm (PCJ/).
* 2mm Capillary Tubing
0Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
GST/100 100
GST/125 125
GST/250 250
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
GST/500 500
GST/1000 1000
GST/2000 2000
JY Gas Sample Tube
with O-Ring Taps
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
GSS/100 100
GSS/125 125
GSS/250 250
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
GSS/500 500
GSS/1000 1000
GSS/2000 2000
JY Gas Sample Tube
with O-Ring Taps &
Septum
High Vacuum

(mm)
Hose Connection
Dia
(mm)
50150 10 110 9
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
JFF/5 5
NMR Valve Evacuation
Manifold
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
Joint Size
SRG/25 25 14
SRG/50 50 19
SRG/100 100 24
SRG/250 250 24
SRG/500 500 24
SRG/1000 1000 29
Schlenk Flask, Round
Bottom with Glass Key
and Socket
Finger Schlenk Tube with

SRG/25 25 14
SRG/50 50 19
SRG/100 100 24
SRG/250 250 24
SRG/500 500 24
SRG/1000 1000 29
Sample Flask, Cylindrical,
with Fine Thread Tap and
B14 Socket
Schlenk Flask, Round
Bottom with Fine Thread
Tap and Socket
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
JCF/25 25
JCF/50 50
JCF/100 100
JCF/250 250
JCF/500 500
JCF/1000 1000
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
Joint Size
JCS/25 25 14
JCS/50 50 14
JCS/100 100 14
JCS/250 250 14
JCS/500 500 14
JCS/1000 1000 14
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
Joint Size
JRF/25 25 14
JRF/50 50 19
JRF/100 100 24
JRF/250 250 24
JRF/500 500 24
JRF/1000 1000 29
J Young
Schlenk Flask • Schlenk Cap
 18
Prod Code
Joint
Size
SC/19 19
SC/24 24
SC/29 29
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
Joint Size
SCG/25 25 19
SCG/50 50 19
SCG/100 100 24
SCG/250 250 24
SCG/500 500 24
SCG/1000 1000 29
Schlenk Flask, Cylindrical
with Fine Thread Tap
and Cone
Schlenk Flask, Cylindrical
with Glass Tap and Cone
Schlenk Cap
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)
Joint Size
JCC/25 25 19
JCC/50 50 19
JCC/100 100 24
JCC/250 250 24
JCC/500 500 24
JCC/1000 1000 29
 19
Prod Code
Capacity
(ml)